

## **LIMERICK CAMPUS**

- GENERAL ENGLISH 15 HOUR
- GAP YEAR / SEMESTER ABROAD
- SUMMER ENGLISH

Click <a href="here">here</a> for more information on courses

## **GRIFFITH INSTITUTE OF LANGUAGE PRICELIST 2023**



GENERAL ENGLISH – 15 HOURS PER WEEK					
MORNING PROGRAMME					
2-6 weeks	7-11 weeks	12 -19 weeks	20 -24 weeks	Additional weeks	
€205 per week	€180 per week	€155 per week	€145 per week	€140 per week	
25-week special tuition rate - €3300*additional compulsory extras apply					

GAP YEAR / SEMESTER ABROAD		
*€3000 EU students & €6000 non-EU students - one semester		

The Gap year or semester abroad programme allows you to choose modules from our extensive range of degree programmes and support them with 15 hours of English.

SUMMER ENGLISH			
€500 once academic fees have been paid in full			

English for June, July and August for students who are 0.5 IELTS below the entry requirement for Griffith College academic programmes. These learners must sit external exam to gain admission to academic programmes.

GRIFFITH COLLEGE LIMERICK SUPPLEMENTARY FEES				
Airport pick- up: (Shannon airport – Limerick)	€60			
Bus Transfer: Dublin Airport to Limerick City	€30			
*Medical Insurance:				
*(Compulsory for 25 weeks non – EU student)	€120			
Exam fee (TIE exam):	€150			
*(Compulsory for 25 weeks non – EU student)				
*Book & Materials Fee: (12+ week student)	€50			
Residential Accommodation: Thomond Village	Please check <u>www.thomondvillage.com</u>			
Full semester booking only except in summer	Refundable €300 damage deposit required pre-arrival			
*Must be booked independently	*Electricity bill not included			
Host Family Accommodation (single / twin):	€200 per week + €50 placement fee			